BELLS
PAC-AC & PDC-DC
5400777 - REV B   •  10/22  PAGE 1 OF 2
Potter  Electr ic Signal  Company,  LLC   •    St .  Louis,  MO   •    Phone:  800-325-3936   •    www.pottersignal .com
Description
These vibrating type bells are designed for use as fire or general
signaling devices. They have low power consumption and high decibel
ratings. The unit mounts on a standard 4” (101mm) square electrical

could result.
R
* ULC on PDC-DC Only
Size inches
(mm)
Voltage Model
Number
Stock
Number
Current
(Max.)
Typical dB at
10 ft. (3m) (2)
Minimum dB at
10 ft. (3m) (1)
6 (150) 12VDC PDC-6-12 1750500 200mA 96 76
8 (200) 12VDC PDC-8-12 1750502 .200mA 96 77
10 (250) 12VDC PDC-10-12 1750504 .200mA 96 78
6 (150) 24VDC PDC-6-24 1750501 .20mA 95 77
8 (200) 24VDC PDC-8-24 1750503 20mA 83 79
10 (250) 24VDC PDC-10-24 1750505 20mA 85 80
6 (150) 24VAC PBA246 1806024* .17A 91 78
8 (200) 24VAC PBA248 1808024* .17A 94 77
10 (250) 24VAC PBA2410 1810024* .17A 94 78
6 (150) 120VAC PAC1206 1826120 .05A 98 83